Prozivka 2022
Subotica, 19/11/2022

Disciplina 1 Decaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 15 godina i mladi
19/11/2022 - 10:00 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2022
Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m
14 - 15 godina
1. UJVARI, Leon 08  Spartak Prozivka 54.94 543 25.88 29.06
2. GABRIC, Ognjen 07  Spartak Prozivka 57.85 465 28.11 29.74
3. BAJAI Leon 08 Pk Delfin Vrbas 1:00.56 405
4. KOSTIC, Relja 07  PK Arena 2015 1:03.76 347 30.19 33.57
5. PROTIC, Marko 08  Velika Kikinda 1:04.17 341 30.61 33.56
12 - 13 godina
1. HEMI, Leon 09  Spartak 59.77 422 29.04 30.73
2. PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje 09  Spartak 1:06.01 313
3. JEVTIC, Vuk 09 Novi Sad 1:07.44 293 32.68 34.76
4. TRGOVCIC, Danilo 09 PK Arena 2015 1:08.67 278 33.13 35.54
5. VIDIC, Oliver 09  Spartak 1:08.87 275 32.69 36.18
6. ILIC, Vuk 09 Novi Sad 1:11.70 244 35.37 36.33
7. PIRLIC, Vasilije 10 Pk Delfin Vrbas 1:12.73 234 34.04 38.69
8. BOSNJAK, Drazen 09  Spartak 1:18.12 189 37.63 40.49
9. JOVLJIEVIC, Tadija 10  Spartak Prozivka 1:20.15 175 38.13 42.02
10. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet 1:23.84 152 40.24 43.60
11. SLOBODA, Mihajlo 10  Spartak Prozivka 1:24.45 149 40.41 44.04
12. LAKIC, Vajin 10 PKArena 2015 1:2459 148 40.62 43.97
11 godina
1. VLACO, Sergej 11  Delfin, LA 1:04.81 331 30.47 34.34
2. MARTIN, Nikolas 11  Spartak Prozivka 1:07.72 290 31.57 36.15
3. RAKIC, Darko 11  Spartak 1:09.59 267 33.19 36.40
4. MARKS, Luka 11  Spartak 1:12.90 232 35.25 37.65
5. ZARIC, Filip 11  Spartak 1:17.44 194 36.60 40.84
6. HORVAT, Aleksa 11 Spartak Prozivka 1:22.54 160 39.41 43.13
7. RAJKOVIC, Viktor 11  Spartak 1:31.07 119 41.91 49.16
8. PANTOVIC, Aleksa 11  Spartak 1:31.36 118 42.89 48.47
9. KONSTANTINOVIC, llija 11 PK Arena 2015 1:42.16 84 47.16 55.00
10 godina
1. BACOVIC, Oleg 12  Spartak 1:13.83 224 34.88 38.95
2. SULC, Mark 12 Spartak Prozivka 1:17.57 193 36.97 40.60
3. ZIDJAREV, Leon 12  Spartak 1:21.40 167 37.41 43.99
4. MARKOVIC, Stefan 12  Spartak 1:21.70 165 38.20 43.50
5. NISEVIC, Svetozar 12  Spartak 1:22.09 162 39.08 43.01
6. CEKRDZIN, Stefan 12  Spartak 1:22.21 162 38.76 43.45
7. DULIC, Mateja 12  Spartak 1:24.13 151 40.04 44.09
8. ANNUS, Laslo 12  Spartak 1:28.75 128 41.24 47.51
9. DJOKIC, Nemanja 12  Spartak 1:31.63 117 43.96 47.67
10. MANDIC, Stahinja 12 Velika Kikinda 1:34.06 108 43.25 50.81
11. POLIC, Vladan 12  Spartak 1:49.75 68
9 godina
1. HORVAT, Filip 13 Spartak 1:20.74 171
2. SOKOLAI, Aleksandar 13  Velika Kikinda 1:21.80 164 39.77 42.03
3. DULIC, Luka 13  Spartak 1:24.56 149 40.87 43.69
4. TOPIC, Ivan 13  Delfin, LA 1:24.87 147 39.48 45.39
5. TEREK, Ognjen 13  Velika Kikinda 1:26.73 138 41.06 45.67
6. RAKIC, Strahinja 13  Proleter 1:27.83 133 42.70 45,13
7. BUDISA, Filip 13 Delfin, LA 1:30.46 121 41.85 48.61
8. BERIC, Luka 13  Spartak 1:31.55 117 42.37 49.18
9. IVKOVIC, Veliko 13  Spartak 1:31.86 116 40.61 51.25
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Prozivka 2022
Subotica, 19/11/2022

Disciplina 1, Decaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, 9 godina

Rang

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

DSQ

VUJIC, Vuk
BOSNJAK, Dusan
MILOVANOVIC, Dusan
JOKSIMOVIC, Marko
MOSORINSKI, Ivan
FILIPOVIC, Fedor
SAROVIC, Vasilije

8 godina i mladi

NoohswhE

VK-EXH
VK-EXH

DJUKIC, Filip
MILICEVIC, Uro$
AGOVIC, Vukasin
BABIJANOVIC, Luka
KASAS, Marko
RAJIC, Aleksa
GOGIC, Mihajlo

STEVANOVIC, Aleksa
BOSKOVSKI, Nikola

G.R.

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14
14
14

06

Delfin, LA
Spartak
Proleter
Proleter
Proleter
Spartak

Pk Delfin Vrbas

Velika Kikinda
Velika Kikinda
Spartak
Spartak
Proleter
Proleter
Proleter

PK Arena 2015
PK Arena 2015

VremeBodova

1:33.13
1:34.79
1:37.39
1:39.09
1:46.08
1:53.73
1:24.14

1:21.07
1:22.65
1:32.20
1:32.23
1:52.20
2:17.69
2:33.39

1:03.41
1:05.34

111
105
97
92
75
61

169
159
115
114
63
34
24

353
323

50m 100m
44.15 48.98
41.72 53.07
50.40 46.99
45.53 53.56
50.15 55.93
51.10 1:02.63
41.17 42.97
38.35 42.72
38.19 44.46
42.70 49.53
49.99 1:02.21
58.69 1:19.00
1:11.05 1:22.34
30.19 33.22
31.33 34.01
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